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Grant Union 

2023 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar  
Prospectors 

Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return 

Thu, Mar 16 Breaking the Ice Breaker Ward Rhoden Stadium, Prineville 1:00 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 7 Prairie City Annual Meet Prairie City Track, Prairie City 11:00am 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 
 

Wed, Apr 12 CC Mid Week Invite Ward Rhoden , Prineville 1:00 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 
 

Sat, Apr 15 La Grande Invitational La Grande HS, La Grande 6:30am 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 
 

Tue, Apr 18 Grant Union Small School invitational 3 Flags Field , John Day 
 

4:00 PM 4:30 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 21 Don Walker Invite "Nyssa" Nyssa HS, Nyssa 8:00am 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 
 

Sat, Apr 29 Union Invitational Union Athletic Complex, Union 7:30am 11:00 PM 1:00 PM 
 

Fri, May 5 Big Cats Invitational Stanfield Secondary School, Stanfield 8:30 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 
 

Fri, May 12 Grant Union Invitational 3 Flags Field , John Day 
 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 
 

Sat, May 20 District Tournament Kennison Field, Hermiston  10:00   

Fri, May 26 OSAA 2A State Championships Hayward Field, Eugene 
   

  

 


